INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL
2020
NEW PRODUCTS
3
BRISA (BRS2X2 - size A)
BRISA (BRS4X1 - size D)
LATO (LT3X12 - size A)
BRISA (BRS3X2 - size B)

7
INDUSTRIAL&COMMERCIAL NEW PRODUCTS 2020  |  www.grupporaina.it
Code Ordering example:
Code
Product Code: DLU100
Colour Temperature: N 4000 K (On request: W 3000 K - C 6000 K )
Product colour: 02 Black
DLU100 W/N/C 02
Code Lm LED Lm Out Watt Out Lm Watt Out LED Configuration Relamping
DLU100N02 17400 15089 104 > 145 JM250
DLU120N02 21600 18830 124 > 152 JM250
DLU140N02 24200 21600 148 > 146 JM400
DLU170N02 27700 24054 171 > 141 JM400
DLU200N02 31400 27300 198 > 138 SAP400
N= (4000 K) | Minimum and maximum environment temperature (Ta) -20 ~ +40°C
LUI
Apparecchio
Codice 2019 225
Nome LUI 4K SCHEDA NUOVA 147
Rilievo
Codice 25 4K SCHEDA NUOVA 1
Nome LUI 4K SCHEDA NUOVA 147
Flusso Apparecchio    21417.38 lm Potenza Apparecchio 146.70 W Efficacia   145.99 lm/W Rendimento 100.00%
Flusso Lampade    21417.38 lm Valore Massimo 505.15 cd/klm Posizione C=0.00 G=0.00 CG Doppia Simmetria
150
150
300
450
600
750
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°120° 180°
 cd/klm
Angoli Gamma
0
180
90
270
 Diam=410mm Semipiani C
180.0 0.0
90.0 270.0
LITESTAR        (c)OxyTech Srl  www.oxytech.it Pagina 1
Mechanical Features
DIMENSIONAL
Code X (mm) X2 (mm) Z (mm) Kg
DLU100N02 ø 470 ø 315 170 4,0
DLU120N02 ø 470 ø 315 170 4,0
DLU140N02 ø 470 ø 315 170 4,0
DLU170N02 ø 470 ø 315 170 6,5
DLU200N02 ø 470 ø 315 170 6,5
X
X2
Z
8
LATO
EN 62471
RG 0
Kv
4
46
GREY
ANODIZED
CRI
>80
4000 K
N
EN 60529
IP65

INDUSTRIAL&COMMERCIAL NEW PRODUCTS 2020  |  www.grupporaina.it
Code
Code Ordering example:
Product Code: LT3X12
Colour Temperature: N 4000 K (On request: W 3000 K - C 6000 K )
Optic type: LA
Product colour: 46 Grey Anodized
LT3X12 W/N/C LA 46
Code Lm LED Lm Out Watt Out Lm Watt Out LED Configuration Size Relamping
LT3X12NST46 24177 22440 159 > 141 A 1x250
LT3X12NMD46 24177 22040 159 > 139 A 1x250
LT3X12NLA46 24177 21250 159 > 134 A 1x250
LT3X12NHD46 24177 22060 159 > 139 A 1x250
LT4X12NST46 32180 29860 212 > 141 A 1x400
LT4X12NMD46 32180 29330 212 > 138 A 1x400
LT4X12NLA46 32180 28280 212 > 133 A 1x400
LT4X12NHD46 32180 29360 212 > 138 A 1x400